
	

Day Dates Competitions Name

Thursday 3/4/2025 Introduction about CCA

Thursday 10/4/2025
House Meeting / Distribution of House / House Captains / Schhol 

Captain/Class - Monitor

Thursday 17/4/2025 House board Decoration

Thursday 24/4/2025 Preparation for Inter House Creative Writing -Eng,Beng,Hindi

Thursday 8/5/2025 Preparation for Inter House Creative Writing -Eng,Beng,Hindi

Thursday 15/5/2025  Inter House Creative Writing Competition -Eng,Beng,Hindi

Thursday 12/6/2025 Preparation of Quiz competition

Thursday 19/6/2025 Inter House & Open House Quiz Competition

Thursday 26/6/2025 Preparation for C.T - I & P.T - I Exam

Thursday 10/7/2025 Preparation of solo - song Competition

Thursday 17/7/2025 Preparation of solo - song Competition

Thursday 24/7/2025 Solo song Competition

Thursday 31/7/2025 House board Decoration

Thursday 7/8/2025 Preparation of Solo dance competition

Thursday 21/8/2025 Solo dance competition
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Thursday 28/8/2025 Preparation of Extempore competition

Thursday 4/9/2025 Allocation (Extempore Speech) Competition

Thursday 11/9/2025 Preparation for C.T - II & Mid Term Exam

Thursday 25/9/2025 Fancy Dress competition

Thursday 16/10/2025 House board Decoration

Thursday 30/10/2025 Preparation for On the spot Painting & Drawing Competition

Thursday 6/11/2025 Preparation for On the spot Painting & Drawing Competition

Thursday 13/11/2025 Preparation for On the spot Painting & Drawing Competition

Thursday 20/11/2025  On the spot Painting & Drawing Competition

Thursday 27/11/2025 Craft making activity

Thursday 4/12/2025 Preparation for C.T - III &P.T II  Exam

Thursday 18/12/2025 House board Decoration

Thursday 8/1/2026 Preparation of poem recitation competition

Thursday 15/1/2026  Poem Recitation competition

Thursday 22/1/2026 Preparation For Saraswati Puja Activity

Thursday 29/1/2026 House board Decoration

Thursday 5/2/2026 wall magazine activity

Thursday 12/2/2026 Publication Of Wall Magazine



Date Day
14.04.2025 Monday

22.04.2025 Tuesday

23.04.2025 Wednesday

09.05.2025 Friday

05.06.2025 Friday

21.06.2025 Saturday

11.07.2025 Friday

22.07.2025 Tuesday

09.08.2025 Saturday

15.08.2025 Friday

05.09.2025 Friday

08.09.2025 Monday

15.09.2025-02.10.2025

02.10.2025 Thursday

14.11.2025 Friday

26.11.2025 Wednesday

01.01.2026 Thursday

11.01.2026-17.01.2026

12.01.2026 Monday

23.01.2026 Friday

26.01.2026 Monday

21.02.2026 Saturday

28.02.2026 Saturday

08.3.2026 Sunday International Women's day 

Road Safety Week

Vivekananda Jayanti / National Youth Day

Saraswati puja & Netaji Jayanti

Republic Day

International Mother Tongue Day

National Science Day

International Literacy Day

Swacch Bharat Abhiyan

Gandhi Jayanti

Children's Day

Constitution Day

New Year's Day

International Day of Yoga

World Population  Day

National Flag Day

Rakhsha Bandhan

Independence Day
Teacher's Day

Event
Ambedkar Jayanti
World Earth Day

World Book Day

Rabindra Jayanti

World Environment Day

LIST OF DAY CELEBRATION (2025-26)



Day Period Class

Monday 5th Nur - Std. I Out door

4th
Nur ,L.K.G,U.K.G,    

Std. II
Out door

5th Nur ,L.K.G,U.K.G Out door

5th Nur - Std. II

6th Std. III - VII

5th Nur - Std. VII Indoor

6th Std. III-Std. VII Indoor

4th Nur,L.K.G,U.K.G Out door

5th Std. III - VII Out door

Thursday

Friday

Activity List

Tuesday

Wednesday Karate


